Sub List

Name:

Trey Bollinger
Joe Libal

Cole Lorenzen
Dennis Conley
Patrick Bresnahan
Tannor Mrozcek
Sean Sabin

Steve Johnson
Nick Spiegel

Jim Bebensee
Gary Russell
Colin Hahn

Ron Howard
Ernie Galvan

EJ Webber

Kai Jorgenson
Sam Aden
Andrew Sherbeck

League Wants To Sub For
Both Monday and Thursday
Monday only

Both Monday and Thursday
Monday silvers

Both Monday and Thursday
Thursday only

Monday only

Monday silvers

Monday only

Thursday only

Both Monday and Thursday
Both Monday and Thursday
Both Monday and Thursday
Both Monday and Thursday
Thursday only

Both Monday and Thursday
Both Monday and Thursday
Both Monday and Thursday

Phone Number
303-710-2873
308-325-6999
308-529-7318
308-530-3932
402-676-0976
308-529-3246
308-529-0834
308-529-2439
308-529-2625
308-529-3754
303-598-1456
308-529-8603
308-655-1307
308-529-2408
308-458-8275
308-529-3946
308-529-3009
402-940-2310



